
I.D.:	84661645

SAP	II	-	Extensie	retea	WI-FI	CORP	A

Data
publicarii

12.07.23 Coduri	CPV 45314320-0

Pretul
estimativ:

3.487,91	RON	-	3.487,91	RON 	 	

Descriere: Extensie	retea	WI-FI	CORP	A:	UDM	ROUTER	UBIQUITI	DREAM	MACHINE	WIRED	8	PORT	LAN
10/100/1000	1	PORT	WAN	10/100/1000	BUC	1	2	U6-LITE	UBIQUITI	ACCES	POINT	LITE	BUC	1	3
MODUL	SFP	SC	SM	WDM	1.25G	1310/1550NM	20KM	-	PERECHE	BUC	2	4	PATCH	CORD	FO
SC/APC-SC/PC	SM	9/125	DUPLEX	2M	BUC	2	5	ACCESORII	INSTALARE	RETEA	VOCE	DATE	BUC	1	6
MANOPERA	ANS	1


